Academy

Group of Schools

| > Buddlﬁgl

A Blossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Nursery

MORNING BATCH

Bus services will not be

BORIVALI available for the following
areaqs:
Bus No. 30
e Kandivli (East) - Behind Thakur
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP Public School towards Oxford
COUNTRY PARK 7.50 1.00 shadh
® Borivli (East) - Vaishali Nagar,
EKTA BHOOMI 7.30 1.05 Kaju Pada, Abhinav Nagar,
Carter Road No. 2 & 3 (Inside),
RAJENDRA NGR 7.40 120 Station Road, Daulat Nagar,
DISCOVRY 7.45 125 B T SRRl

¢ Dahisar (East) - Anand Nagar.

¢ Kandivli (West) and Borivli
(West)




Academy

Group of Schools

<

Buddiﬁg?

ADBlossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence
Thakur Complex - Nursery

MID-MORNING BATCH

SCHOOL BUS

BORIVALI
Bus No. 30
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
1:00 TO 2:00
VASANT MARVEL 10.00 215
GANESH MANDIR 10.10 220
SIDDHARTH NGR 1015 220
DHIRAJ UPVAN 10.15 225
GAYATRI SC 10.15 225
JIVLA PADA 10.30 225
GANPATI TOWER 10.20 2.30
TELEPHONE EXC 10.20 230
SAMTA NGR 10.25 235
VASANT UTSAV 10.25 235
N G SUNCITY 10.30 240
SUNFLOWER 10.30 220
RAHEJA 10.30 245
90'FEET 10.40 210
GOKUL TOWER 10.45 205
HIGHWAY PARK 10.50 2.00




Children’s
"".“ Academy

Group of Schools

" Budc,lng

OSSOMS

Sowmg Seeds of Excellence

"Eoun mmﬂ\

Thakur Complex - Nursery

AFTERNOON BATCH

BORIVALI
Bus No. 30
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP

SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 120 420
BORIVALI HIGHWAY 1.20 420
GOKUL ANAND HOTEL 120 425
ST DEPOT 1.30 4.30
NANCY BUS STOP 1.30 4.30
NANCY COLONY 1.35 4.35
SHREE KRISHNA NAGAR 1.35 4.35
GANESH MANDIR 140 440
BOMBAY BAKERY 140 440




-
~
o

p Buddiﬁg?

A Blossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Nursery

AFTERNOON BATCH

SCHOOL BUS

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No.19
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
MAGATHANE 115 420
TATA POWER 115 4.20
CARTER RD 4 120 425
CARTER RD 3 120 425
CARTER RD 2 125 430
CARTERRD 1 1.30 430
BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 135 435
RAIDONGRI 140 4.40
KULUPWADI 145 445
RAHEJA ESTATE 145 4.45

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools




